
Haworth Public School 
205 Valley Road 

Haworth, NJ 07641 
(201) 384-5526 

 
 

NOTICE OF HAWORTH BOARD OF EDUCATION  
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2023 

 
NOTICE is hereby given that at its Reorganization meeting on Wednesday, January 4, 2023, the 
Haworth Board of Education approved the following meeting dates for 2023. All meetings will 
begin at 7:30 p.m., unless otherwise advertised.  Regular monthly meetings will be held in the 
Haworth School Multi-Purpose Room and Work Session meetings will be held in the Haworth 
School Library. Formal action may be taken at any of these meetings.  
 
REGULAR MONTHLY MEETINGS 
Wednesday, January 18, 2023  
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

WORK SESSION MEETINGS 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 
Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 – Budget Hearing 
Wednesday, May 24, 2023  
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 
 
 
Ms. Kristi Giambona 
Board Secretary 
 
 
 
cc: No Charge Posting (Bulletin Board)  Ms. G. Miskovitz, President, HHSA 
 The Ridgewood News (via email)   Ms. H. Wasser, Borough Mayor 
 The Record (via email)  Mr. Paul Wolford, Acting    
            Fogarty & Hara, Attorneys at Law                 Superintendent/Business Administrator              
 Board of Education members  Ms. K. Ross & Mr. K. Lane, Co-Presidents, HTA 
 Ms. D. Mattessich, Business Office               Ms. D. Dutta, Borough Librarian 
 Ms. A. Fay, Borough Administrator  Ms. Kylie Porcelli, Supervisor of Special Ed. 
  Ms. P. Voigt, Principal  Mr. D. Turner, Supervisor of Building &  
                  Grounds 
   
                                                                                     
Sent 1/5/23  


